Catalogue 2012 version 1
LIST PRICE
ABOUT US
Abtech Safety Ltd incorporated in1991 employs a knowledgeable and
motivated team. With an emphasis on training and personal
development staff members are encouraged to continually add to their
awareness and experience. Members of the team have worked within
the safety industry for many years with detailed knowledge of Fall

MOBILE ACCESS STAIR
TRAINING
HOW TO ORDER
TERMS & CONDITIONS
INDUSTRIAL HARNESSES
FIRE & RESCUE HARNESSES
HARNESS KITS
SLINGS & ROPE
PULLEYS & PLATES
WINCHES
TRIPOD ACCESSORIES
SLIX STRETCHERS
STRETCHERS
BAGS
SPECIALIST SYSTEMS
FLEXI LADDERS
DAVIT SYSTEMS
DAVIT BRACKETS
HORIZONTAL RAIL
TRAINING
ACCREDITATION
TERMS & CONDITIONS
4 - 5
6 - 7
8 - 9
10 - 11
12 - 13
14 - 15
16 - 17
18 - 19
20 - 21
22 - 23
24 - 25
26 - 27
28 - 29
30 - 31
32 - 33
34 - 35
36 - 37
38 - 39
CONNECTORS
CODE DESCRIPTION CONFORMANCE OPENING RATING PRICE
GOZ07 Oval Mallion Galv Steel EN362 7mm 25kN £3.82
DZ10 Delta Mallion Galv Steel EN362 10mm 45kN £5.98
KH311 Screwgate Karabiner Steel EN362 18mm 22kN £4.62
KH311TL Twistlock Karabiner Steel EN362 18mm 22kN £9.23
C842 Rescue Screwgate Karabiner EN362 25mm 45kN £11.54
KH202SG Klettersteig Screwgate Karabiner
EN362
ANSI Z359-1
26mm 50kN £11.54
PPESCZ10 Semi-Circular Galvanised Steel EN362 10mm 45kN £7.95
KH200TL Off Set ‘D’ Twistlock Karabiner
EN362
ANSI Z359-1
20mm 50kN £16.92
KH200SG Off Set ‘D’ Screwgate Karabiner
EN362
ANSI Z359-1
20mm 50kN £10.46
KH407 Pear Shaped Scaffold Hook
EN362
ANSI Z359-1
53mm 35kN £18.46
SSE/SSH Double Action Snap Scaffold Hook EN362 65mm 30kN £18.46
PPEPZ10 Pear Shaped Mallion EN362 10mm 36kN £10.65
KH411SS Oval Karabiner Aluminium EN362 20mm 25kN £15.05
KH219SS “Small Wizard” Karabiner Steel EN362 28mm 70kN £16.63
GOZ07 DZ10 KH311 KH311TL C842 KH202SG
KH200TL KH200SG KH407 SSE/SSH PPEPZ10 KH411SS KH219SS
PPESCZ10
5

If you require training in a particular area, or would like to tailor one of our existing courses
to suit your needs, please contact us for more details.
HOW TO ORDER
ALL ORDERS MUST BE ISSUED IN WRITING BY FAX/EMAIL/POST
Fax: +44(0)151 355 5971
Email: sales@abtechsafety.com
Post: Abtech Safety Ltd, Unit 6 Portside Business Park, Ellesmere Port, Cheshire, CH65 2HQ
Office Hours:
Monday to Thursday - 9am to 5pm
Friday - 9am to 2:30pm
All orders will be issued to account holders only. If you do not have an account you can request an
application for credit via the above methods of contact. Alternatively you can request for a proforma
invoice, which must be paid in full before the despatch of any goods.
MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY £25.00 before carriage and VAT
DELIVERY
Orders received before 12pm will be sent next day before 5:30pm delivery subject to availability and
account status.
Timed delivery is available at a surcharge and subject to availability and account status.
We are not open to the general public nor do we operate a Trade Store. If you do, however wish to
collect an order, please specify on your PO and we will contact you to make arrangements
PAYMENT
Account Holders
Payment must be made to our factors:
RBS Invoice Finance
Smith House
Elmwood Avenue
Feltham
TW13 7QD
Sort Code: 60-08-46
Account: 81359446
Terms: 30 days
Other forms of Payment:
please inform us on your PO if you wish to use either of the following methods
Credit/Debit Card - most cards accepted
Cheque - made payable to Abtech Safety Ltd
Proforma Invoice Payments
Natwest - Chester Branch
33 Eastgate Street
Chester
CH1 1LG
Sort Code: 60-40-08
Account: 04102665
BIC: NWBKGB2L
IBAN: GB29NWBK60400804102665
37
ACCREDITATION
BS EN ISO9001:2000 Quality Management System
The Quality Management System maintained by Abtech Safety Limited is recognised as the highest
quality system available. All products manufactured and serviced by the company are included within
this system. The system is audited by independent auditors at regular intervals. All PPE products are
in conformity with the provision of the Council Directive 89/686/EEC Article 11B under the supervision
of the notified body: Satra Quality Assurance Ltd. Rockingham Rd, Kettering, Northampton NN16
9JH.
CE Marking and Product Conformance
In accordance with the European Personal Protective Equipment Directive 89/686/EEC all products
designed and manufactured by Abtech Safety Limited classified as Personal protection equipment
are independently tested to the relevant European Standard. All PPE products conform to the
European Standards stated and are subject of EC Certification of Conformity issued by: National
Engineering Laboratory, East Kilbride, Glasgow G75 0QU. Identifying number CE 0321.
TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. Conditions.
All goods are sold subject to the following conditions which apply to the exclusion of any conditions of
order or purchase of the customer or any other standards, specifications or particulars of or adopted